FlexLine
     Flexline test cable assembly is high performance and is approxi-
mately 40% more flexible than the standard DuraLine. This cable is
combined with stranded silver-plated copper center conductor and
ND-PTFE dielectric, inner layer which make the cable more stable.
     The connectors are uses BeCu center contact with gold plating and
stainless steel shell to make sure the long work life of the test cable
assemblies.

Focus and Simple
48
FlexLine  Ordering Information
R                                                                                S
Frequency
18 = 18.0 GHz
26 = 26.5 GHz
FLXXX-XXXXXX-XX.XXX
Connector Type，two sides independent
SM  = SMA Male
SF  = SMA Female
NM  = Type N Male
N1T  = Type N Male one Turn
NF  = Type N Female
TM  = TNC Male
SMR= SMA Male Right Angle
NMR= Type N Male Right Angle
TMR = TNC Male Right Angle
Ordering Selection Information
N = No armor
P = PVC armor
S = Stainless Steel Armor
R = PUR armor
Armor Selection Information
PUR armor－stainless steel armor+
                         PUR  jacket
Stainless steel armor -stainless
steel double layer+ torsion layer
M: Metric system，meter
      E.g.：-01.20M = 1.2meter
F：Imperial Standard，Ft
      E.g.：07.50F = 7.5 Ft
Focus and Simple